
TIPSY TOBOGGAN
F I R E S I D E  P U B  |  E S T .  2 0 1 2

TOBOGGAN BURGER  16
BEEF PATTY, CHEDDAR, ROMAINE, TOMATO, RED ONION, BRIOCHE BUN

HOT HONEY CHICKEN  16
CRISP CHICKEN, HOT HONEY, TOMATO, ROMAINE, BRIOCHE BUN

SANDWICHES
SERVED WITH CRISP FRIES & KETCHUP. ADD BACON $3SERVED WITH CRISP FRIES & KETCHUP. ADD BACON $3

The Hot Beef 19
AU JUS STEAMED SHAVED RIBEYE, PICKLED PEPPERS & ONIONS, FRENCH BREAD 

Dinner for Two!
One Appetizer
Two Entrées

One Dessert for $59

While It Lasts! Dine In Only!

Monday
$15 Thanksgiving dinner

Tuesday
$15 Stuffed shrimp

Wednesday
$20 prime rib 

Thursday
$15 meatloaf

 New
 Nightly

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, SEAFOOD, POULTRY OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE MEDICAL CONDITIONS. 
BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF YOU OR A PERSON IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY. FRYOLATER CONTAMINANTS INCLUDE SHELLFISH, DAIRY, POULTRY, EGG, GLUTEN, SOY AND OTHER ALLERGENS. ASK YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS 

OR CONCERNS. GF:ITEMS CAN BE MADE GLUTEN FREE UPON REQUEST.       ITEM CAN BE MADE PLANT BASED. CANNOT GUARANTEE CROSS CONTAMINATION.     ITEM IS HOUSE FAVORITE. ITEM PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

TIPS & SIPS

tips 25 Sips
ROASTED GARLIC TURKEY TIPS RED OR WHITE SANGRIA,

CANNED HEAT DRAFT BEER,
SODA OR COFFEE

SALMON TIPS 

STEAK TIPS 

CHOOSE YOUR TIPS & SIPS. SERVED WITH MASHED POTATOES & CHEF’S VEGETABLE. ONLY $25!CHOOSE YOUR TIPS & SIPS. SERVED WITH MASHED POTATOES & CHEF’S VEGETABLE. ONLY $25!
ADD GRILLED SHRIMP $10ADD GRILLED SHRIMP $10

APPETIZERS
HOUSE TENDERS  15
BUFFALO, HOT HONEY, BBQ, THAI CHILI, CARROTS & CELERY

BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP  15
BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP, BREAD BOWL, 
TORTILLA CHIPS, CARROTS & CELERY, SCALLIONS

FIRECRACKER CALAMARI  16
CRISP CALAMARI & CHERRY PEPPERS, ROASTED GARLIC & JALAPEÑO BUTTER, SCALLIONS

Rings & Ranch  14
CRISPY BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS, HOUSE RANCH, SCALLIONS 

SALADS & BOWLS 
CHOWDER bowl 6
ADD BREAD BOWL $3

CAESAR SALAD 14
ROMAINE, CREAMY CAESAR DRESSING, CROUTONS, SHAVED PARMESAN

FARMERS GARDEN SALAD  13  GF
ROMAINE, PURPLE NAPA, TOMATOES, PEPPERS, RED ONION, 
SHAVED CARROT, RANCH DRESSING 	   

phuket Fusion Bowl!  19  GF
PURPLE NAPA, PEPPERS, ONIONS, WILD MUSHROOMS, BASMATI RICE, 
ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH, COCONUT GOCHUJANG BROTH, SCALLION CURLS

ADD: CHICKEN $6CHICKEN $6 STEAK TIPS $15STEAK TIPS $15 TURKEY TIPS $15TURKEY TIPS $15

SALMON $12SALMON $12 POT ROAST $15POT ROAST $15 PANKO COD $12PANKO COD $12 SHRIMP $10SHRIMP $10

The cider house Salad 16  GF
SLICED LOCAL APPLES, CRUSHED MAPLE WALNUTS, DRIED CRANBERRIES, CRUMBLED BLEU, 
PURPLE NAPA, ROMAINE, CIDER VINAIGRETTE 

Served 7 days a week at 4pm! 
SERVED WITH MASHED POTATOES & CHEF’S VEGETABLE! ADD GRILLED SHRIMP $10                     

10 OZ $28 | 16 OZ $34 | 22 OZ $44 | 44 OZ $76

SLOW ROASTED PRIME RIB

ENTRÉES

THE BUTCHER SHOP  MKT
QUALITY CUTS OR GRINDS, CHEF INSPIRED, JOYOUS TASTEBUDS 
ASK YOUR SERVER FOR DETAILS  

FISH & CHIPS  19
CRISP COD, CRISP FRIES, HOUSE SLAW,  
TARTAR SAUCE, KETCHUP, LEMON, SCALLIONS

MARKET FISH  MKT
FRESHLY CAUGHT, CHEF INSPIRED, DELICIOUS        
ASK YOUR SERVER FOR DETAILS

CHICKEN & SHRIMP MOZAMBIQUE  24	  
MOZAMBIQUE SAUCE, CHICKEN & SHRIMP, WHITE RICE, 
CRISP FRIES, PICKLED PEPPERS, SCALLIONS

Pot roast & Wild Mushroom Risotto  28	  
SLOWLY COOKED SAVORY POT ROAST, WILD MUSHROOMS, CREAMY RISOTTO, GRAVY, SCALLIONS

mac & cheese
PLAIN $14 | BUFFALO CHICKEN $18 | CHORIÇ0 $18 | POT ROAST $23

winter salmon  24	  
OVEN ROASTED SALMON, APPLE, ORANGE & CRANBERRY CHUTNEY, MASHED POTATOES, 
CHEF’S VEGETABLE, LEMON, SCALLION CURLS

PIZZA
CHEESE  12 GF

Buffal0& BLEU  17 GF 
CHICKEN, BUFFALO SAUCE, PIZZA CHEESE, 
RED ONION, CRUMBLED BLEU CHEESE, SCALLIONS

CHICKEN MOZAMBIQUE  19                     
CHICKEN, GARLIC, MOZAMBIQUE SAUCE, PIZZA CHEESE, 
CRISP FRIES, PICKLED PEPPERS, SCALLIONS

PEPPERONI  14 GF

FALL RIVER  17 GF
CHOURIÇO, GARLIC, TOMATO SAUCE, PIZZA CHEESE, PEPPERS, SCALLIONS

The Great northern 19 GF                       
GARLIC, PIZZA CHEESE, FRESH MOZZARELLA, APPLE, ORANGE & CRANBERRY CHUTNEY, 
DRIED CRANBERRIES & HERBS, BALSAMIC GLAZE 

tuscan sunset 19 GF
GARLIC, PIZZA CHEESE, CRUMBLED ITALIAN SAUSAGE, FRESH RICOTTA,                                             
ROASTED BUTTERNUT, HOT HONEY, SCALLIONS

pot roast poutine  19	  
CRISP FRIES, SAVORY POT ROAST, CHEESE SAUCE, HOUSE GRAVY, SCALLIONS

pilgrim party 17
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY, CRANBERRY STUFFING, CRANBERRY SAUCE, DIJON AIOLI,  
LETTUCE, FRENCH BREAD

PANKO PARMESAN COD  23 
BAKED PANKO PARMESAN ENCRUSTED COD, MASHED POTATOES, 
CHEF’S VEGETABLE, LEMON

Turkey & Butternut Bolognese  22
GROUND TURKEY, ROASTED BUTTERNUT, FRESH HERBS, ROBUST MARINARA, 
LINGUINE, SCALLIONS CURLS 

winter scampi  23	  
CRANBERRY & HERB ENCRUSTED CHICKEN, FRESH ORANGE & LEMON, GARLIC, 
WHITE WINE & BUTTER SAUCE, FRESH HERBS, LINGUINE

simple CRUDITES  9
CARROTS, CELERY, PEPPERS, HOUSE RANCH, SCALLIONS 

‘  



SANGRIAS

TEMPTATION red   
RED WINE, PREMIUM LIQUORS, BRANDY, BROWN SUGAR, ORANGE JUICE, LIME JUICE, FRESH FRUIT

Spiced cider white
WHITE WINE, CAPTAIN RUM, THREE OLIVES ORANGE, PRESSED CIDER PUREE, 
CARAMEL, FARM FRESH CIDER, LOCAL APPLES, CRANBERRIES, FRESH ORANGES

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS
$5 GREEN TEA SHOT 
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY, PEACH SCHNAPPS, SOUR MIX

BOBBIN’ FOR APPLES
CROWN APPLE WHISKEY, CHINOLA MANGO, LEMON & LIME JUICE, 
SIMPLE SYRUP, CARAMEL, CINNAMON & SUGAR RIM

BLOOD ORANGE MARGARITA                                                                           
CASAMIGOS TEQUILA, NATALIES BLOOD ORANGE JUICE, POMEGRANATE JUICE,
LIME JUICE, AGAVE SYRUP, FRESH LIME

THE CHEST OF CHEER   
MISUNDERSTOOD ORANGE BLOSSOM WHISKEY, PEPPERMINT SIMPLE SYRUP, 
FRESH SQUEEZED LEMON, DRIED ORANGE

HOUSE MARGARITA
LUNAZUL TEQUILA, LIME JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP, TRIPLE SEC, CITRUS FRUIT
***MAKE IT SPICY WITH GHOST TEQUILA OR CADILLAC WITH A GRAND MARNIER FLOAT

MARTINIS

ESPRESSO MARTINI   
MR BLACK COFFEE LIQUEUR, COLD BREW COFFEE, THREE OLIVES VANILLA VODKA, SIMPLE SYRUP
 ***ASK FOR BAILEY’S ***ASK FOR A PUMPKIN ESPRESSO MARTINI! 

EXTRA DRY, EXTRA DIRTY     
DRY VERMOUTH KISSED GLASS, CHOPIN VODKA, OLIVE JUICE, BLEU CHEESE STUFFED OLIVES

JACK’S PEPPERMINT DREAM
THREE OLIVES VANILLA, PEPPERMINT SIMPLE SYRUP, CHOCOLATE SYRUP, BAILEYS, 
CHOCOLATE AND CRUSHED PEPPERMINT RIM 

MOCKTAILS

FLAMING APPLE MARGARITA    
RIPE SPICY MARGARITA, PRESSED CIDER PUREE, LIME JUICE, FARM FRESH CIDER, TAJIN RIM

THE LIME IN THE COCONUT 
RIPE MOJITO JUICE, REAL COCONUT PUREE, FRESH LIME JUICE, SODA WATER, LIME

BEERS

5. PERONI
6. PACIFICO
7. SUPER BOCK
8. GUINNESS

DRAFT
ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR CURRENT DRAFT OFFERINGS!

1. CANNED HEAT SEASONAL
2. CANNED HEAT SOUR/FRUIT
3. CANNED HEAT TRADITIONAL
4. CANNED HEAT IPA

BOTTLES & CANS
ASK YOUR SEVER ABOUT HIGH-NOON AND DOWN EAST CIDER FLAVORS   

4. MICHELOB
5. BUDWEISER
6. CORONA

1. COORS LIGHT 
2. MILLER LITE
3. BUD LIGHT

WINES
6OZ. 9OZ. BTL

SPARKLING
MIONETTO PROSECCO 187 | ITALY 10
MIONETTO ROSE 187 | ITALY 10

CHARDONNAY
LA CREMA | MONTEREY 12 15 40

MOSCATO
JAM JAR | SOUTH AFRICA 9 12 31

PINOT GRIGIO
SPASSO | ITALY 9 12 31

ROSE
WHISPERING ANGEL BEACH | FRANCE 14 17 45

SAUVIGNON BLANC
KIM CRAWFORD | NEW ZEALAND 12 15 40

MALBEC
CATENA | ARGENTINA 11 14 39

PINOT NOIR
SANTA RITA RESERVA |  CHILE 9 12 31

RED BLEND
DONA MARIA |  PORTUGAL 10 13 37

CABERNET
SILVER PALM |  CABERNET 11 14 39

SPIRITS
 VODKA
  CHOPIN 
  CORVUS GRILLED PINEAPPLE
  GREY GOOSE 
  KETEL ONE
  THREE OLIVES BERRY
  THREE OLIVES BLUEBERRY
  THREE OLIVES CITRUS 
  THREE OLIVES ORANGE
  THREE OLIVES ORIGINAL 
  THREE OLIVES RASPBERRY
  THREE OLIVES VANILLA 
  TITO’S 

 TEQUILA
  818 RESERVE 
  1800 COCONUT  
  CASAMIGOS BLANCO 
  CASAMIGOS REPOSADO 
  CASAMIGOS ANEJO 
  CLASE AZUL REPOSADO  
  DON JULIO 1942
  DON JULIO BLANCO 
  GHOST SPICY BLANCO
  HOTEL CALIFORNIA BLANCO
  HOTEL CALIFORNIA REPOSADO  
  LUNAZUL BLANCO 
  ROSALUNA MEZCAL

 GIN
  BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 
  EMPRESS  
  HENDRICK’S
  NEWPORT
  RIGHT 
  TANQUERAY 

 RUM
  BACARDI 
  BACARDI COCONUT  
  CAPTAIN MORGAN 
  MYER’S 
  PARROT BAY 
  RUMCHATA

 WHISKEY
  BLANTON’S
  BULLEIT BOURBON
  BULLEIT RYE
  CROWN APPLE
  CROWN ROYAL
  GENTLEMAN JACK 
  JACK DANIEL’S 
  JACK DANIEL’S FIRE
  JACK DANIEL’S HONEY
  JAMESON 
  KNOB CREEK BOURBON
  KNOB CREEK RYE
  MAKER’S MARK
  MISUNDERSTOOD 
    ORANGE BLOSSOM
  SEAGRAM’S 7
  WOODFORD RESERVE

 SCOTCH
  DEWAR’S WHITE LABEL
  DEWAR’S 12, 15, 18
  GLENLIVET 12, 15
  GLENFIDDICH 12, 14 
  JOHNNY WALKER BLACK 
  JOHNNY WALKER BLUE 

 COGNAC
  HENNESSY 

 ANISE 
  SAMBUCA

DIRTY SNOWMAN   
HOT CHOCOLATE, BAILEY’S, FRANGELICO, THREE OLIVES VANILLA VODKA, 
WHIPPED CREAM, HOLIDAY SPRINKLES

HEY PATTY, WHATCHA DRINKIN?   
HOT CHOCOLATE, PEPPERMINT RUMCHATTA, WHIPPED CREAM, YORK PEPPERMINT PATTY

Temptation Bowl
For Two

$20$20

HOT CHOCOLATES

RESERVE COLLECTION

RED OAK HOSPITALITY JOINS YOU IN COMMEMORATING MILESTONES AND CHERISHED 
MOMENTS IN LIFE. WE’VE CAREFULLY SELECTED A RANGE OF EXQUISITE WINES TO 

ACCOMPANY YOUR CELEBRATIONS!

1/2
BTL BTL

SPARKLING
MOET | CHAMPAGNE 47 98
VEUVE CLICQUOT RICH | CHAMPAGNE 102
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL | CHAMPAGNE 330

CHARDONNAY
CAKEBREAD | CARNEROS, CA 89

RED BLEND
THE PRISONER | CARNEROS, CA 89

PINOT NOIR
PAUL HOBBS | RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY 96

CABERNET
AUSTIN HOPE | PASO ROBLES, CA 110(L)
FAR NIENTE POST &  BEAM | NAPA VALLEY, CA 89

WINTER FIG COSMO                                                          
BLACK INFUSIONS FIG VODKA, POMEGRANATE JUICE, LEMON JUICE & ZEST

THE SNOWFALL SPRITZ   
RIGHT GIN, RHUBARB LIQUEUR, SIMPLE SYRUP 
FRESH LEMON JUICE, LEMONADE, SODA WATER, ORANGE ZEST

CLARK’S JOLLY NOGGIN’
MISUNDERSTOOD WHISKEY OAT NOG, SPRINKLE OF CINNAMON & SUGAR


